TWN4 MULTITECH 2 BLE
125/134.2 kHz, 13.56 MHz contactless Reader/Writer
with NFC and Bluetooth Low Energy support
Elatec’s family of TWN4 transponder readers/writers allows users to read and write to almost any 125 kHz, 134.2 kHz
and 13.56 MHz tags and/or labels. It supports all major transponders from various suppliers like ATMEL, EM, ST, NXP,
TI, HID etc. and ISO standards like ISO14443A, ISO14443B , ISO15693, ISO18092 / ECMA-340 (NFC).
The new TWN4 MultiTech 2 BLE reader has integrated RFID (LF & HF) and Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE), which is
supported by mobile phones Android version 4.3 or greater, iPhone 4S or greater and PCs with Windows (new

value only  10)UID + PAC (CSN & Facility Code), read/write on request
Accessories
Order Code Snap-in holder
HKSI-B - black
HKSI-W - white
Bracket holder
HKBR-B  - black
HKBR-W - white
CAB-B2 - USB cable 200 cm/78.74 inch
CAB-B3 - USB cable 12 cm/4.72 inch
CAB-B4 - USB cable 45 cm/17.72 inch
CAB-B7 - USB cable 120 cm/47.24 inch
CAB-M1 - USB cable mini 12 cm/4.72 inch
CAB-M2 - USB cable mini 25 cm/9.84 inch
CAB-R2 - RS232 cable 200 cm/78.74 inch
Order Code PWA-EU - Power Supply (EU)
PWA-AUS - Power Supply (AU)
PWA-US - Power Supply (US)
PWA-UK - Power Supply (UK)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RF Modules category:
Click to view products by  Elatec manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
HMC-C009  HMC-C011  nRF24L01P-MODULE-PCB  HMC-C021  HMC-C024  XB9XT-DPRS-721  XBP9B-DMUTB022  nRF24L01P-
MODULE-SMA  CMD-KEY2-418-CRE  XM-C92-2P-UA  XB9XT-DPUS-721  V640-A90  HMC-C583  MAAM-008818-TR3000  MTSMC-
H5-U  SIMSA868-PRO  SIMSA915C-PRO  SIMSA868C-PRO  SIMSA433C-PRO  SIMSA915-PRO  XBP9B-DMUT-042  HMC-C582  HMC-
C022  XBP9B-DPST-041  XBP9B-DMWT-042  SM-MN-00-HF-RC  HMC-C031  MT-02  M1002GB  702-W  SIMSA868C-N-PRO
SIMSA433C-N-PRO  SIMSA915C-N-PRO  ADP-R202-00B  PEPPER WIRELESS C1 USB  S2-1050J-Z0K4J  S2-10732-Z1T61  S2-107XB-
Z2356-Z2352  S2-10672-Z1L85  S2-10686-Z1L1D  S2-10688-Z1L1T  S2-106BA-Z1P20  S2-1060C-Z1F0A  S2-106R4-Z1Q6F-Z1Q6Q  S2-
106R4-Z1Q6J-Z1Q6Q  S2-106R4-Z1Q67-Z1Q6Q  S2-106RB-Z1Q6V-Z1Q6Q  S2-107DR-Z1Y5B  SU60-2230C-PU  RC-TFSK3-868